INTERPARROQUIAL DE BAILEN -MES DE DICIEMBRE 2022

INGRESOS 11.286,77 €

DONATIVOS

COLECTAS

COMPENSACION ELECTROD.

GASTOS 6.643,47 €
ALIMENTOS
MANTENIMIENTO
PROYECTO HOMBRE
TRANSEUNTES

CCB DICIEMBRE

SALDO MES 4.643,30 €

9.327,54 €
D.PUNTUALES

D. SOCIOS

CAMPANA NAVIDAD
(HUCHAS Y FAMILIA
VICENCIANA)

964,23 €
EL SALVADOR
LA ENCARNACION
S. JOSE OBRERO

2.785,10 €
287,69 €
200,00 €

74,56 €

3.296,12 €

COLECTAS

D. SOCIOS
D. PUNTUALES

490,00 €
190,00 €
8.647,54 €

269,61 €
419,73 €
274,89 €

995,00 €

964,23 €
47,50 €
2.284,39 €



